(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



400181317854

05/27/10--01008--008 **35.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: UNICOR LOGISTICS, INC.					
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P0900000	095	···-			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee an	re submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:				
AD	RIANA AZUAD				
**************************************	of Contact Person)	·······			
	COR LOGISTICS, INC.				
•	m/ Company)				
8161	NW 60 th St.				
	(Address)				
	II, FLORIDA 33166				
For further information concerning this matter,	tate and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter,	proase can.				
ADRIANA AZUAD (Name of Contact Person)	at (786) 350-6567 (Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:			
\$35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	ele			

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

UNICOR LOC	GISTICS, IN	C	45
(Name of corporation as currently f	iled with the Flo	orida Dept. of State)	- Comment
P09000	000095		A STATE OF THE STA
(Document number of Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 Corporation adopts the following amendment	6, Florida Sta	atutes, this Florida Profit	PAN SEE SORDA
AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER To Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amenda. Article II: Mailing address as follow:		•	ile
5591 NW 112 TH AVE. , APT	104		
Doral, Fl 33178			
Principal address as follow			
8161 NW 60 th St.			····
Miami, FL 33166			##
B. If amending the registered agent and/or rename of the new registered agent and/or the rename of New Registered Agent: N/A	_	The state of the s	r the
New Registered Agent's Signature I hereby accept the appointment as register obligations of the position.	ed agent. I a	m familiar with and accep	t the
Signature of New Regis	tered Agent, i	if changing	
If amending the Officers and/or Director being removed and title, in Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)			
<u> Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
		□Add □Remove	
If an amendment provides for exchange, recognitions for implementing the amendment	•		•

not applicable, indicate N/A)

(continued)

The d	date of each amendment(s) adoptio	n: May 20, 2010
Effec		May 20, 2010
Adop	(no m otion of Amendment(s) (<u>CHECK O</u>	ore than 90 days after amendment file date) NE)
ĸ	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	oved by the shareholders. The number of votes hareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
		oved by the shareholders through voting groups eparately provided for each voting group mendment(s):
	"The number of votes cast approval by "	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for
		(voting group)
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted shareholder action and shareholder	ted by the board of directors without action was not required.
	The amendment(s) was/were adopt action and shareholder action was	ted by the incorporators without shareholder not required.
	Signature	Lenno I
	(By a director, president	for other officer - if directors or officers have not been rator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other count that fiduciary)
	TEIC	CHMAN SALAZAR
	(Typed or prin	ted name of person signing)
		PRESIDENT
	(Title	of person signing)